
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: MORPHETTVILLE EQUINE CLINIC / HORS
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1437 REVELWOOD SHOWTIME Cooper Oborn  64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 166.429
1( )1( )

1% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir  63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 265.143
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry  63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.143% 363.286
4( )3( )

1% % % % %

1254 FIMBRIATA Catherine Skinner (AOR) 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 461.714
5( )4( )

% % % % %

1195 TULLAROI ALL I WANT Tara Lloyd (AOR) 59.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 563.714
3( )5( )

% % % % %

205 KINNORDY RESPIGHI Kristine Hancock (AOR) 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.786% 660.571
6( )6( )

1% % % % %

1928 FLOWERVALE FERNANDO Jen Benson  55.2290.000 0.000 0.000 56.900% 758.571
7( )7( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: MORPHETTVILLE EQUINE CLINIC / HORS
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry  64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 165.789
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir  64.4740.000 0.000 0.000 63.948% 263.421
2( )1( )

% % % % %

1437 REVELWOOD SHOWTIME Cooper Oborn  63.9470.000 0.000 0.000 63.553% 363.158
3( )3( )

% % % % %

1195 TULLAROI ALL I WANT Tara Lloyd (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.513% 460.526
4( )5( )

% % % % %

1254 FIMBRIATA Catherine Skinner (AOR) 62.7630.000 0.000 0.000 60.658% 558.553
5( )4( )

% % % % %

205 KINNORDY RESPIGHI Kristine Hancock (AOR) 60.2760.000 0.000 0.000 57.704% 655.132
7( )6( )

% % % % %

1928 FLOWERVALE FERNANDO Jen Benson  55.9210.000 0.000 0.000 55.921% 755.921
6( )7( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1741 Euroz Jinks Nicole Berry  63.143 33 65.000 35 68 1

1395 Hiraani Julia Weir  64.429 34 63.948 34 68 2

1437 Revelwood Showtime Cooper Oborn  65.500 35 63.553 33 68 3

1195 Tullaroi All I Want Tara Lloyd (AOR) 61.429 31 61.513 32 63 4

1254 Fimbriata Catherine Skinner (AOR) 62.000 32 60.658 31 63 5

205 Kinnordy Respighi Kristine Hancock (AOR) 59.786 30 57.704 30 60 6

1928 Flowervale Fernando Jen Benson  56.900 29 55.921 29 58 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: CHABALLO
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger  69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.625% 168.250
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1679 HV SONNET Cooper Oborn  70.2500.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 264.750
3( )1( )

% % % % %

1021 DANSON DYNAMIC Tracey Baker  66.1250.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 365.125
2( )5( )

% % % % %

1813 WESTELLA INTU Jessica Demczuk  65.2500.000 0.000 0.000 64.625% 464.000
4( )6( )

% % % % %

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd (AOR) 66.3750.000 0.000 0.000 64.063% 561.750
6( )4( )

1% % % % %

1718 HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO Anne Smith   68.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 657.750
9( )3( )

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger  62.3750.000 0.000 0.000 62.813% 763.250
5( )7( )

% % % % %

1452 KELLHAVEN BLISS Jo Taylor 60.8750.000 0.000 0.000 60.563% 860.250
7( )8( )

% % % % %

1150 HILLENDALE LEUKA Christine Frizell (AOR) 60.7500.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 957.250
10( )9( )

% % % % %

1572 HEATHMONT ROULETTE Verity Hayman  59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 959.000
8( )11( )

% % % % %

1232 AKIRAH AKA BONO Lisa Finn  60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.438% 1156.375
11( )10( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: CHABALLO
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

1357 PONDEROSA STUD LE RIDDLER Genna Harkness  (AOR) 57.6250.000 0.000 0.000 56.688% 1255.750
12( )12( )

% % % % %

1648 PS LOVER BOY Chris Kelly (AOR) 57.1250.000 0.000 0.000 55.750% 1354.375
14( )13( )

% % % % %

1266 PS LECRTIC Hazel Roberts  (AOR) 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.063% 1455.125
13( )14( )

% % % % %

1298 BELSTONE LUCILLE Lisa Ashby  54.6250.000 0.000 0.000 53.563% 1552.500
15( )15( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: CHABALLO
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1021 DANSON DYNAMIC Tracey Baker  67.3610.000 0.000 0.000 67.014% 166.667
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1679 HV SONNET Cooper Oborn  65.8330.000 0.000 0.000 64.375% 262.917
4( )3( )

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger  65.1390.000 0.000 0.000 64.375% 363.611
2( )4( )

% % % % %

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd (AOR) 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.195% 463.056
3( )7( )

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger  68.1940.000 0.000 0.000 62.569% 556.944
9( )1( )

% % % % %

1813 WESTELLA INTU Jessica Demczuk  64.1670.000 0.000 0.000 61.528% 658.889
6( )6( )

% % % % %

1150 HILLENDALE LEUKA Christine Frizell (AOR) 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 60.972% 758.611
7( )7( )

% % % % %

1572 HEATHMONT ROULETTE Verity Hayman  61.9440.000 0.000 0.000 60.972% 760.000
5( )11( )

% % % % %

1452 KELLHAVEN BLISS Jo Taylor 64.5830.000 0.000 0.000 60.903% 957.222
8( )5( )

% % % % %

1718 HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO Anne Smith   62.6390.000 0.000 0.000 59.098% 1055.556
10( )9( )

% % % % %

1648 PS LOVER BOY Chris Kelly (AOR) 61.9440.000 0.000 0.000 58.681% 1155.417
11( )11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: CHABALLO
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

1232 AKIRAH AKA BONO Lisa Finn  62.3610.000 0.000 0.000 58.056% 1253.750
13( )10( )

% % % % %

1298 BELSTONE LUCILLE Lisa Ashby  57.2220.000 0.000 0.000 55.833% 1354.444
12( )13( )

1% % % % %

1266 PS LECRTIC Hazel Roberts  (AOR) 56.3890.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 1448.611
14( )14( )

% % % % %

1357 PONDEROSA STUD LE RIDDLER Genna Harkness  (AOR) 52.2220.000 0.000 0.000 48.125% 1544.028
15( )15( )

1% % % % %

11/03/2017 5:29:04 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Prue FolettaJudge C: Bernadette Gibson Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

166 Roxleigh Fidelio Ruth Schneeberger  64.375 34 68.625 35 69 1

1679 HV Sonnet Cooper Oborn  64.375 34 67.500 34 68 2

1021 Danson Dynamic Tracey Baker  67.014 35 65.625 33 68 3

1153 Weltmaya Ann Dodd (AOR) 63.195 32 64.063 31 63 4

1813 Westella Intu Jessica Demczuk  61.528 30 64.625 32 62 5

1663 Cooramin Rialto Hit Ruth Schneeberger  62.569 31 62.813 29 60 6

1718 HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO Anne Smith   59.098 27 63.000 30 57 7

1452 Kellhaven Bliss Jo Taylor (AOR) 60.903 28 60.563 28 56 8

1150 Hillendale Leuka Christine Frizell (AOR) 60.972 29 59.000 27 56 9

1572 Heathmont Roulette Verity Hayman  60.972 29 59.000 27 56 9

1232 Akirah Aka Bono Lisa Finn  58.056 25 58.438 25 50 11

1648 PS Lover Boy Chris Kelly (AOR) 58.681 26 55.750 23 49 12

1357 Ponderosa Stud Le Riddler Genna Harkness  (AOR) 48.125 22 56.688 24 46 13

1266 PS Lecrtic Hazel Roberts  (AOR) 52.500 23 55.063 22 45 14

1298 Belstone Lucille Lisa Ashby  55.833 24 53.563 21 45 15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: ADELAIDE HILLS DRESSAGE CLUB
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1577 AVONDALE BILLY THE KID Tara Lloyd  (AOR) 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 61.389% 159.583
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1827 NABOO GOLD DE LUXE Zena Alliu 58.0560.000 0.000 0.000 57.848% 257.639
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1853 BURRENDAH FIRESTARTER Elizabeth Ritchie 57.9170.000 0.000 0.000 57.709% 357.500
3( )3( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: ADELAIDE HILLS DRESSAGE CLUB
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1577 AVONDALE BILLY THE KID Tara Lloyd  (AOR) 62.2500.000 0.000 0.000 64.875% 167.500
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1827 NABOO GOLD DE LUXE Zena Alliu 52.3750.000 0.000 0.000 56.375% 260.375
3( )2( )

% % % % %

1853 BURRENDAH FIRESTARTER Elizabeth Ritchie 51.7500.000 0.000 0.000 56.125% 360.500
2( )3( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1577 AVONDALE BILLY THE KID Tara Lloyd  (AOR) 61.389 35 64.875 35 70 1

1827 Naboo Gold de Luxe Zena Alliu 57.848 34 56.375 34 68 2

1853 Burrendah Firestarter Elizabeth Ritchie 57.709 33 56.125 33 66 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 - Youth Rider Sponsored By: CHABALLO
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshill 65.6940.000 0.000 0.000 65.833% 165.972
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1587 TRUE CELEBRE Steph Hann  (AOR) 62.3610.000 0.000 0.000 62.431% 262.500
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 64.7220.000 0.000 0.000 62.014% 359.306
3( )2( )

% % % % %

1221 CAVETON PARK GAMBIA Courtney OLeary  0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 - Youth Rider Sponsored By: CHABALLO
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshill 67.8750.000 0.000 0.000 63.375% 158.875
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 62.3750.000 0.000 0.000 57.625% 252.875
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1587 TRUE CELEBRE Steph Hann  (AOR) 60.2500.000 0.000 0.000 56.188% 352.125
3( )3( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1315 Tarrendene Forte Samantha Coleshill 65.833 35 65.833 35 70 1

1587 TRUE CELEBRE Steph Hann  (AOR) 62.431 34 62.431 34 68 2

1757 Promise R Mary Nitschke 62.014 33 62.014 33 66 3

1221 Caveton Park Gambia Courtney OLeary  0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Youth Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: PRYDE'S EASIFEED
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1839 ASTEK GYMNAST Cooper Oborn  66.5790.000 64.605 0.000 65.921% 166.579
1( )1( )4( )

% % % % %

284 RASHADA Julia Weir  61.8420.000 66.316 0.000 63.640% 262.763
2( )5( )1( )

% % % % %

985 PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS Cheryl Hatswell 61.8420.000 64.868 0.000 62.982% 362.237
4( )5( )2( )

% % % % %

1723 SUN AND FUN Tyson Zoontjens 65.6580.000 62.763 0.000 62.675% 459.605
6( )2( )5( )

% % % % %

840 BARRABADEEN CRUISER Kerry Kirchner  62.6320.000 64.737 0.000 62.632% 560.526
5( )4( )3( )

% % % % %

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie  65.5260.000 58.816 0.000 62.325% 662.632
3( )3( )6( )

% % % % %

1332 WELFANDANGO Denise Rofe  (AOR) 55.7890.000 55.395 0.000 53.553% 749.474
7( )7( )7( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 74.6150.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 170.385
3( )1( )

% % % % %

1932 ROMLEY METILDA Ruth Schneeberger 70.1920.000 0.000 0.000 71.539% 272.885
1( )3( )

% % % % %

1677 MATAVIA FURST LADY Elizabeth Sobecki  71.7310.000 0.000 0.000 70.770% 369.808
5( )2( )

% % % % %

1575 ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO Verity Hayman (AOR) 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 70.385% 471.538
2( )5( )

% % % % %

1207 UDON JV Heather Currie 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 569.808
5( )9( )

% % % % %

1181 REMI LINCOLN Ria Grivell  70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 666.923
8( )4( )

% % % % %

1896 LIONHEART Josie Matthews  (AOR) 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 67.981% 770.192
4( )12( )

% % % % %

1633 JURRE FAN E GAESTDYK Tyson Zoontjens 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 67.693% 866.731
9( )6( )

% % % % %

1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett  (AOR) 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 66.539% 967.500
7( )13( )

% % % % %

1806 CAPRATANZ BHI Penny Stewart (AOR) 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 66.539% 965.769
10( )10( )

% % % % %

1671 WINDERMERE WOLKENWALTZ Belinda Arnold (AOR) 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.577% 1165.769
10( )14( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn  68.2690.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 1262.500
16( )8( )

% % % % %

1904 BLOOMFIELD FURST HAVIDOFF Robyn Buller (AOR) 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 65.193% 1361.923
17( )7( )

% % % % %

1836 DOLCETTO Shelley Arnold  (AOR) 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 65.097% 1463.462
13( )11( )

% % % % %

1767 FAVCO Anne Smith 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.808% 1564.615
12( )16( )

% % % % %

1953 SPARTONYX Jamie-Lea Burns (AOR) 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 1663.269
15( )18( )

% % % % %

1578 DARING GREATLY Joanne Conyers  (AOR) 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 63.174% 1760.962
18( )14( )

% % % % %

1751 ROYAL VALUTA Cecile Buckton (AOR) 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 1863.462
13( )19( )

% % % % %

1880 FORDS BOMBER Kirsty Loader (AOR) 64.8080.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 1958.654
19( )17( )

1% % % % %

1658 DANSON BELLISIMO Sandy Jolly  (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.616% 2056.731
20( )20( )

% % % % %

1668 EROL Judy Clutterbuck (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.308% 2154.615
22( )21( )

% % % % %

1863 CM BOUND FOR GLORY Sarah Kingdon (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.827% 2256.154
21( )23( )

% % % % %

1946 SONIC BLUE Kim Jones (AOR) 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 56.154% 2354.423
23( )22( )

% % % % %

11/03/2017 5:48:05 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pat HutchensJudge C: Jen GilliganJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

1151 DANSON DON HUDSON Joanne Conyers  (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

9999 THIACAN DAN ROYALE Tracey Baker  0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Judge B: Pat HutchensJudge C: Jen GilliganJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 73.6960.000 0.000 0.000 75.653% 177.609
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1767 FAVCO Anne Smith 71.0870.000 0.000 0.000 73.044% 275.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1932 ROMLEY METILDA Ruth Schneeberger 71.0870.000 0.000 0.000 71.196% 371.304
6( )2( )

% % % % %

1207 UDON JV Heather Currie 67.8260.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 472.174
4( )7( )

% % % % %

1575 ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO Verity Hayman (AOR) 67.1740.000 0.000 0.000 69.892% 572.609
3( )9( )

% % % % %

1677 MATAVIA FURST LADY Elizabeth Sobecki  67.6090.000 0.000 0.000 69.674% 671.739
5( )8( )

% % % % %

1836 DOLCETTO Shelley Arnold  (AOR) 68.6960.000 0.000 0.000 68.479% 768.261
7( )5( )

% % % % %

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn  69.5650.000 0.000 0.000 67.826% 866.087
9( )4( )

% % % % %

1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett  (AOR) 68.4780.000 0.000 0.000 66.631% 964.783
11( )6( )

% % % % %

1578 DARING GREATLY Joanne Conyers  (AOR) 66.7390.000 0.000 0.000 66.196% 1065.652
10( )10( )

% % % % %

1633 JURRE FAN E GAESTDYK Tyson Zoontjens 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 65.978% 1167.826
8( )15( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

1181 REMI LINCOLN Ria Grivell  66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 65.326% 1264.348
13( )11( )

% % % % %

1806 CAPRATANZ BHI Penny Stewart (AOR) 65.4350.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 1364.565
12( )14( )

% % % % %

1880 FORDS BOMBER Kirsty Loader (AOR) 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 1363.913
14( )12( )

% % % % %

1896 LIONHEART Josie Matthews  (AOR) 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 63.479% 1560.870
16( )12( )

% % % % %

1953 SPARTONYX Jamie-Lea Burns (AOR) 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 62.174% 1663.261
15( )16( )

% % % % %

1751 ROYAL VALUTA Cecile Buckton (AOR) 57.6090.000 0.000 0.000 58.479% 1759.348
17( )18( )

1% % % % %

1904 BLOOMFIELD FURST HAVIDOFF Robyn Buller (AOR) 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 57.826% 1859.130
18( )19( )

1% % % % %

1658 DANSON BELLISIMO Sandy Jolly  (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.174% 1954.348
19( )17( )

% % % % %

1863 CM BOUND FOR GLORY Sarah Kingdon (AOR) 53.4780.000 0.000 0.000 51.739% 2050.000
20( )20( )

1% % % % %

1671 WINDERMERE WOLKENWALTZ Belinda Arnold (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E% % % % %

1946 SONIC BLUE Kim Jones (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

1668 EROL Judy Clutterbuck (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %
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Final Scores Report
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2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

1151 DANSON DON HUDSON Joanne Conyers  (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

9999 THIACAN DAN ROYALE Tracey Baker  0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 72.500 35 75.653 35 70

1767 FAVCO Anne Smith 64.808 21 73.044 34 55

1932 ROMLEY METILDA Ruth Schneeberger 71.539 34 71.196 33 67

1207 UDON JV Heather Currie 68.750 31 70.000 32 63

1575 ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO Verity Hayman (AOR) 70.385 32 69.892 31 63

1677 MATAVIA FURST LADY Elizabeth Sobecki  70.770 33 69.674 30 63

1836 DOLCETTO Shelley Arnold  (AOR) 65.097 22 68.479 29 51

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn  65.385 24 67.826 28 52

1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett  (AOR) 66.539 27 66.631 27 54

1578 DARING GREATLY Joanne Conyers  (AOR) 63.174 19 66.196 26 45

1633 JURRE FAN E GAESTDYK Tyson Zoontjens 67.693 28 65.978 25 53

1181 Remi Lincoln Ria Grivell  68.462 30 65.326 24 54

1806 Capratanz BHI Penny Stewart (AOR) 66.539 27 65.000 23 50

1880 Fords Bomber Kirsty Loader (AOR) 61.731 17 65.000 22 39

1896 LIONHEART Josie Matthews  (AOR) 67.981 29 63.479 21 50

1953 Spartonyx Jamie-Lea Burns (AOR) 63.462 20 62.174 20 40

1751 Royal Valuta Cecile Buckton (AOR) 63.077 18 58.479 19 37

1904 Bloomfield Furst Havidoff Robyn Buller (AOR) 65.193 23 57.826 18 41

1658 Danson Bellisimo Sandy Jolly  59.616 16 57.174 17 33

1863 CM Bound for Glory Sarah Kingdon (AOR) 56.827 14 51.739 16 30

1671 Windermere Wolkenwaltz Belinda Arnold (AOR) 65.577 25 25

1668 EROL Judy Clutterbuck (AOR) 57.308 15 15

1946 Sonic blue Kim Jones (AOR) 56.154 13 13

1151 DANSON DON HUDSON Joanne Conyers  (AOR) 0.000 0

9999 Thiacan Dan Royale Tracey Baker  0.000 0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 - Youth Rider Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1749 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 70.3850.000 0.000 0.000 67.981% 165.577
2( )1( )

1% % % % %

1800 CLASS CAPTURE Jemma Dodd  67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 265.962
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1883 FIRE AND MAGIC Phoebe Foulkes  66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 65.865% 365.192
3( )3( )

% % % % %

1835 BARJAR VALENTINO Claire Hodge 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.058% 460.192
4( )4( )

% % % % %

1952 ILLARAK DONNERGE Maisy Davies 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 59.520% 558.462
5( )6( )

% % % % %

1893 FAIRLIGHT ACRES POSH Brooke Sparkes (IS) 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 57.981% 656.731
6( )7( )

% % % % %

1857 SUPER SAMMY Emily Porter 60.7690.000 0.000 0.000 56.154% 751.538
8( )5( )

% % % % %

1905 STORMY BOY Jessie Smith (IS) 58.4620.000 0.000 0.000 55.577% 852.692
7( )8( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 - Youth Rider Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1749 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 74.3480.000 0.000 0.000 71.087% 167.826
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1952 ILLARAK DONNERGE Maisy Davies 67.1740.000 0.000 0.000 66.631% 266.087
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1835 BARJAR VALENTINO Claire Hodge 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.392% 359.783
4( )3( )

% % % % %

1800 CLASS CAPTURE Jemma Dodd  63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 62.174% 461.087
3( )4( )

% % % % %

1883 FIRE AND MAGIC Phoebe Foulkes  63.0430.000 0.000 0.000 60.109% 557.174
6( )5( )

% % % % %

1893 FAIRLIGHT ACRES POSH Brooke Sparkes (IS) 59.5650.000 0.000 0.000 59.131% 658.696
5( )7( )

% % % % %

1857 SUPER SAMMY Emily Porter 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 58.044% 756.304
7( )6( )

% % % % %

1905 STORMY BOY Jessie Smith (IS) 57.8260.000 0.000 0.000 55.218% 852.609
8( )8( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1749 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 67.981 35 71.087 35 70 1

1800 CLASS CAPTURE Jemma Dodd  66.731 34 62.174 32 66 2

1952 Illarak Donnerge Maisy Davies 59.520 31 66.631 34 65 3

1835 BARJAR VALENTINO Claire Hodge 61.058 32 62.392 33 65 4

1883 FIRE AND MAGIC Phoebe Foulkes  65.865 33 60.109 31 64 5

1893 Fairlight Acres Posh Brooke Sparkes (IS) 57.981 30 59.131 30 60 6

1857 Super Sammy Emily Porter 56.154 29 58.044 29 58 7

1905 Stormy Boy Jessie Smith (IS) 55.577 28 55.218 28 56 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary - Youth Rider Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1899 BUCKTON THELLINI Cooper Oborn 76.9230.000 0.000 0.000 74.904% 172.885
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1573 IBN KY XQUISIT Keeley Menadue (IS) 69.6150.000 0.000 0.000 68.365% 267.115
3( )2( )

% % % % %

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands  (IS) 69.6150.000 0.000 0.000 68.077% 366.538
4( )2( )

% % % % %

1807 CHELLEASON CROWN DIOR Tania Edmonds 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.539% 468.077
2( )6( )

% % % % %

1917 MISS BECKY BUTTONS Tianna Jenke   66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 65.193% 563.654
6( )4( )

% % % % %

1746 KNIGHT RIDER Leah Bartley   64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 664.231
5( )7( )

% % % % %

1911 RIVINGTON BOOMER Lisa Fehrmann 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 63.943% 762.500
7( )5( )

% % % % %

1854 WILLOWCROFT MONSIEUR Elizabeth Ritchie  60.9620.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 861.346
8( )8( )

% % % % %

1885 WYNARA HEY PRESTO Katie Presland 59.8080.000 0.000 0.000 60.481% 961.154
9( )10( )

% % % % %

1785 ARGYL FOOTMAN Nikki Ballinger (IS) 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 1060.385
10( )9( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: SHIELD INSURANCE BROKERS
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Strathalbyn Polo and Recreation Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1899 BUCKTON THELLINI Cooper Oborn 68.2610.000 0.000 0.000 67.718% 167.174
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1746 KNIGHT RIDER Leah Bartley   66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 64.131% 261.304
6( )2( )

% % % % %

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands  (IS) 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 363.043
2( )4( )

% % % % %

1573 IBN KY XQUISIT Keeley Menadue (IS) 64.7830.000 0.000 0.000 62.718% 460.652
8( )3( )

% % % % %

1917 MISS BECKY BUTTONS Tianna Jenke   63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 62.718% 461.739
3( )5( )

% % % % %

1854 WILLOWCROFT MONSIEUR Elizabeth Ritchie  61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 61.848% 661.739
3( )7( )

% % % % %

1807 CHELLEASON CROWN DIOR Tania Edmonds 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 761.522
5( )9( )

% % % % %

1911 RIVINGTON BOOMER Lisa Fehrmann 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 61.413% 861.087
7( )8( )

1% % % % %

1785 ARGYL FOOTMAN Nikki Ballinger (IS) 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 959.130
9( )6( )

% % % % %

1885 WYNARA HEY PRESTO Katie Presland 49.7830.000 0.000 0.000 50.870% 1051.957
10( )10( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Pryde's Easifeed SA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1899 BUCKTON THELLINI Cooper Oborn 74.904 35 67.718 35 70 1

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands  (IS) 68.077 33 63.696 33 66 2

1573 IBN KY XQUISIT Keeley Menadue (IS) 68.365 34 62.718 32 66 3

1746 KNIGHT RIDER Leah Bartley   64.231 30 64.131 34 64 4

1917 MISS BECKY BUTTONS Tianna Jenke   65.193 31 62.718 32 63 5

1807 Chelleason Crown Dior Tania Edmonds 66.539 32 61.522 30 62 6

1854 WILLOWCROFT MONSIEUR Elizabeth Ritchie  61.154 28 61.848 31 59 7

1911 Rivington Boomer Lisa Fehrmann 63.943 29 61.413 29 58 8

1785 Argyl Footman Nikki Ballinger (IS) 60.385 26 61.304 28 54 9

1885 Wynara Hey Presto Katie Presland 60.481 27 50.870 27 54 10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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